
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr.  

44 

555 

703 

226 

32 

7 

27 

126 

2 

173 

82 

20 

23 

12 

66 

307 

954 

69 

56 

30 

666 

140 

Namn  

Natalie Kane 

Emelie Dahl 

Julie Dalgaard 

Frida Östlund 

Sara Pettersson 

Amanda Bergkvist 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Matilda Huss 

Sandra Karlsson 

Felicia Loo 

Olivia Roxtorp 

Ebba Wahlstedt 

Linnéa Gustafsson 

Lisa Armandt 

Emelie Wiman 

Felicia Wedén 

Jenny Svedberg 

Frida Karlsson 

Charlotte Andersson 

Ebba Garpedal 

Josefin Hellbom 

Therese Ivarsson 

Klubb  

MCUI 

Mälarö MCK 

Næstved Motorklub - DMU 

Karlskoga-Degerfors MK 

Örebro MK 

Limhamns MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Uppsala MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

MCK Hallandia 

AMF Årsunda 

Järva MK 

MK Orion 

Botkyrka MK 

Kinds MK 

Uppsala MK 

Kinds MK 

MK Tranan 

Vimmerby MS 

Nynäshamns MCK 

AMF Årsunda 

Älvbygdens MK 

Make  

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Team/Sponsor  

Honda MX Team Sweden 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

JØ Arts Racing 

Honda MX Team Sweden 

L. Vegas Husqvarna Karlströms Motor 

Team JE68/KTM 

Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 

Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 

Speedstore by Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Speedstore by Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Team Speedstore 

Bloms MX Racing 

JHL Motorsport 

R1.   

20 

17 

13 

10 

11 

9 

7 

8 

15 

5 

6 

3 

4 

0 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

7 

6 

5 

3 

4 

2 

1 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

Totala poäng  

40 

34 

28 

23 

22 

19 

16 

16 

15 

12 

12 

8 

7 

4 

4 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Skrivet: 2017-08-27 12:32:07 

Svemo Tillståndsnr: 64-6  
Tävlingsledare: Lars Henriksson, 070-775 57 13  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sören Björklund, 070-530 77 77  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman, 070-793 18 52  
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MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 6 
MX-Girls 

Total MX-Girls 

Malmabanan 1,650 Km 


